johnsoncontrols.comjohnsoncontrols.com
Intelligent two-door
Controller
Supports a full two door set and up
to four Wiegand or OSDPv2 smart
card readers.  Supports mixed
reader types on the same board
Designed for Security

CE1550-DS-202512-R01-HS-EN
Visit johnsoncontrols.com or follow us @johnsoncontrols
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
DCM/200/002 DCM200 Two Door Controller Module Board Only
DCM/200/102 DCM200 Two Door Controller Module mounted in enclosure without PSU
DCM/200/112 DCM200 Two Door Controller Module mounted in enclosure with 12V DC PSU
DCM/200/132 DCM200 Two Door Controller Module mounted in enclosure with PoE PSU
Backup Battery - Enclosure
Connection for emergency power changeover detection, with a nominal 12VDC
operation (in excess of 2 hours using a 7AH battery and 350mA locks). Provision
for charging 7Ah battery using constant 13.5VDC at limited current 0.23A: 80%